
人間ドック（脳単独）のリストは後半にあります

従業員のみ

直接

予約

希望日

入力
マンモ エコー 子宮 PSA

胃部

X線
ABC 便 脳

婦人科

単独

05514 おおうち総合健診所 広島県広島市中区大手町３－６－１２ 082-542-5810 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04437 メディックス広島健診センター 広島県広島市中区大手町１－５－１７ 0570-023-109 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05259 広島生活習慣病・がん健診センター幟町 広島県広島市中区幟町１３－４　広島マツダビル４・５Ｆ 082-224-6661 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04436 グランドタワー　メディカルコート 広島県広島市中区上八丁堀４－１－４Ｆ 082-227-3366 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04440 広島県環境保健協会　健康クリニック 広島県広島市中区広瀬北町９番１号 082-232-4857 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05141 西広島リハビリテーション病院 広島県広島市佐伯区三宅６丁目２６５番地 082-924-1116 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06789 長崎病院 広島県広島市西区横川新町３番１１号 082-208-5791 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06227 三原市医師会病院 広島県三原市宮浦１－１５－１ 0848-67-7030 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05142 須波宗斉会病院 広島県三原市須波ハイツ２－３－１０ 0848-69-1888 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04441 村上記念病院 広島県尾道市新浜１－１４－２６ 0848-22-3131 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05187 福山回生病院 広島県福山市引野町５－９－２１ 084-941-0665 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12363 大田記念病院 広島県福山市沖野上町三丁目６番２８号 084-931-8662 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05286 中国労働衛生協会　福山本部健診センター 広島県福山市引野町五丁目１４番２号 084-941-8210 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05186 福山検診所 広島県福山市南本庄５－１１－１ 084-926-2580 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06001 本永病院 広島県東広島市西条岡町８－１３ 082-423-2708 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05146 東広島記念病院 広島県東広島市西条町吉行２２１４ 082-423-6662 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12373 西条中央病院 広島県東広島市西条昭和町１２－４０ 082-423-3050 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05734 広島生活習慣病・がん健診センター大野 広島県廿日市市大野早時３４０６－５ 0829-56-5505 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12376 済生会広島病院 広島県安芸郡坂町北新地２－３－１０ 082-820-1870 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12379 中国労働衛生協会尾道検診所 広島県尾道市平原三丁目１番１号 0848-22-3803 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04442 医療法人健康倶楽部 広島県広島市中区大手町３－７－５ 082-249-7011 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06827 あおぞら健診・内科クリニック 広島県広島市中区三川町１番２０号　ピンクリボン３９ビル７、８Ｆ 082-246-1005 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（生活習慣病健診・婦人科単独）

健診

機関

ID

健診機関名 住所 電話番号
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申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（生活習慣病健診・婦人科単独）

健診

機関

ID

健診機関名 住所 電話番号

07291 中島土谷クリニック 広島県広島市中区中島町６－１ 082-542-7272 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07415 いそだ病院 広島県福山市松浜町１－１３－３８ 084-922-3346 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07328 呉中通病院 広島県呉市中通１丁目３－８ 0823-22-2510 〇 〇 〇

07448 神原病院 広島県福山市赤坂町赤坂１３１３ 084-951-1007 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08700 沼隈病院 広島県福山市沼隈町中山南４６９－３ 084-988-1888 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08789 メディックス広島エキキタ健診センター 広島県広島市東区二葉の里３丁目５－７　グラノード広島２Ｆ 0570-023-109 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇
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希望日
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脳

単独

04851 広島赤十字・原爆病院 広島県広島市中区千田町１丁目９番６号 082-241-3191 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06788 東部健診センター 広島県広島市安芸区船越南３－２４－２７ 082-823-3333 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05514 おおうち総合健診所 広島県広島市中区大手町３－６－１２ 082-542-5810 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04437 メディックス広島健診センター 広島県広島市中区大手町１－５－１７ 0570-023-109 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05259 広島生活習慣病・がん健診センター幟町 広島県広島市中区幟町１３－４　広島マツダビル４・５Ｆ 082-224-6661 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04436 グランドタワー　メディカルコート 広島県広島市中区上八丁堀４－１－４Ｆ 082-227-3366 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04440 広島県環境保健協会　健康クリニック 広島県広島市中区広瀬北町９番１号 082-232-4857 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05141 西広島リハビリテーション病院 広島県広島市佐伯区三宅６丁目２６５番地 082-924-1116 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06789 長崎病院 広島県広島市西区横川新町３番１１号 082-208-5791 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12343 呉共済病院 広島県呉市西中央２－３－２８ 0823-22-2111 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12350 三原赤十字病院 広島県三原市東町２－７－１ 0848-67-9800 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06227 三原市医師会病院 広島県三原市宮浦１－１５－１ 0848-67-7030 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05142 須波宗斉会病院 広島県三原市須波ハイツ２－３－１０ 0848-69-1888 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04441 村上記念病院 広島県尾道市新浜１－１４－２６ 0848-22-3131 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05187 福山回生病院 広島県福山市引野町５－９－２１ 084-941-0665 〇 〇 〇

05397 日本鋼管福山病院 広島県福山市大門町津之下１８４４ 084-945-3920 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12363 大田記念病院 広島県福山市沖野上町三丁目６番２８号 084-931-8662 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05286 中国労働衛生協会　福山本部健診センター 広島県福山市引野町五丁目１４番２号 084-941-8210 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05186 福山検診所 広島県福山市南本庄５－１１－１ 084-926-2580 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06001 本永病院 広島県東広島市西条岡町８－１３ 082-423-2708 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

05146 東広島記念病院 広島県東広島市西条町吉行２２１４ 082-423-6662 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12373 西条中央病院 広島県東広島市西条昭和町１２－４０ 082-423-3050 〇 〇 〇

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（人間ドック・脳単独）

健診

機関

ID

健診機関名 住所 電話番号



従業員のみ

直接

予約

希望日

入力
マンモ エコー 子宮 PSA 脳

脳

単独

申込方法 オプション項目

健診機関リスト（人間ドック・脳単独）

健診

機関

ID

健診機関名 住所 電話番号

05734 広島生活習慣病・がん健診センター大野 広島県廿日市市大野早時３４０６－５ 0829-56-5505 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12376 済生会広島病院 広島県安芸郡坂町北新地２－３－１０ 082-820-1870 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

12379 中国労働衛生協会尾道検診所 広島県尾道市平原三丁目１番１号 0848-22-3803 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

04442 医療法人健康倶楽部 広島県広島市中区大手町３－７－５ 082-249-7011 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

06827 あおぞら健診・内科クリニック 広島県広島市中区三川町１番２０号　ピンクリボン３９ビル７、８Ｆ 082-246-1005 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07291 中島土谷クリニック 広島県広島市中区中島町６－１ 082-542-7272 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07415 いそだ病院 広島県福山市松浜町１－１３－３８ 084-922-3346 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

07448 神原病院 広島県福山市赤坂町赤坂１３１３ 084-951-1007 〇 〇 〇 〇

07612 あずまクリニック 広島県広島市南区段原１丁目８－１ 082-261-5500 〇 〇 〇 〇

08700 沼隈病院 広島県福山市沼隈町中山南４６９－３ 084-988-1888 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇

08789 メディックス広島エキキタ健診センター 広島県広島市東区二葉の里３丁目５－７　グラノード広島２Ｆ 0570-023-109 〇 〇 〇 〇 〇


